League Schedule
2024 5/6 Town & Valley Coed

Team Contact Person

1 Pokemon FC E. Froehlich/ S. Muse

2 Flying Zebras Carlton Foss

3 Juneau Jayhawks Jen Whitcomb

4 The Blasters J. Lujan & A. Heimbigner

5 The Mighty Kicks Katy Echave

6 Gnarly Narwhals Cori Mills

7 Futbolistas Franz Kugelmann

8 Running Ravens Tracy Gottschlich
Date Time Visitor
Sat 07/13/24 9:00 am Pokemon FC
Sat 07/13/24 10:00 am The Blasters
Sat 07/13/24 11:00 am The Mighty Kicks
Sat 07/13/24 12:00 pm Futbolistas
Sat 07/20/24 9:00 am Gnarly Narwhals
Sat 07/20/24 10:00 am Flying Zebras
Sat 07/20/24 11:00 am Juneau Jayhawks
Sat 07/20/24 12:00 pm Running Ravens
Sat 07/27/24 9:00 am Futbolistas
Sat 07/27/24 10:00 am The Mighty Kicks
Sat 07/27/24 11:00 am Flying Zebras
Sat 07/27/24 12:00 pm Pokemon FC
Sat 08/03/24 9:00 am Running Ravens
Sat 08/03/24 10:00 am Gnarly Narwhals
Sat 08/03/24 11:00 am Juneau Jayhawks
Sat 08/03/24 12:00 pm The Blasters
Mon 08/05/24 6:00 pm Pokemon FC
Mon 08/05/24 6:00 pm Futbolistas
Thu 08/08/24 6:00 pm The Blasters
Thu 08/08/24 6:00 pm Futbolistas
Sat 08/10/24 9:00 am The Mighty Kicks
Sat 08/10/24 10:00 am Running Ravens
Sat 08/10/24 11:00 am Futbolistas
Sat 08/10/24 12:00 pm Flying Zebras
Sat 08/17/24 9:00 am Gnarly Narwhals
Sat 08/17/24 10:00 am The Blasters
Sat 08/17/24 11:00 am Pokemon FC
Sat 08/17/24 12:00 pm Juneau Jayhawks
Sat 08/24/24 9:00 am Running Ravens
Sat 08/24/24 10:00 am Juneau Jayhawks
Sat 08/24/24 11:00 am Flying Zebras
Sat 08/24/24 12:00 pm The Mighty Kicks
Sat 08/31/24 9:00 am Gnarly Narwhals
Sat 08/31/24 10:00 am Flying Zebras
Sat 08/31/24 11:00 am Juneau Jayhawks
Sat 08/31/24 12:00 pm Running Ravens
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